
From:

HSubject:
Date:
To:

"Herring, Cherise R :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" CRHERRIN@lhs.org
Unity Engagement Session 6/27/16 @ 10am
December 09, 2015 at 3:09 PM America/Los_Angeles
"lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com

Holladay Park
1225 NE Second Ave.
Portland, OR 97232
Melaragno Conference Room (G2)
 
Check in with the front desk and they will give you directions to the conference room.
 
Please park in the Legacy North Parking lot which is north of the new lab central construction site near The
Crown Plaza Motel. Legacy Employees please bring their Legacy ID Badges  because visible ID is required
inside Holladay  Park  24/7,  other  ID  Badges will be issued as needed upon arrival.
 
If you have other key people that you would like to invite from your organization, please forward them this
invite.
 
Thanks,
 
Cherise Herring
Administrative Assistant to:
VP of Behavioral Health and Oncology Services, Tony Melaragno, M.D.
Director of Behavioral Health, Chris Farentinos, MD, MPH, CADC II
Legacy Good Samaritan Medical Center
1040 NW 22nd Ave. Ste 400, Portland, OR 97210
crherrin@lhs.org / P: 503­413­6875/ F: 503­413­6793
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From:

HSubject:
Date:
To:

"Herring, Cherise R :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" CRHERRIN@lhs.org
FW: Unity Engagement Session 6/27/16 @ 10am
December 10, 2015 at 9:53 AM America/Los_Angeles
Janie Marsh jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org, "lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com,
"ann@ Empowementroots" ann@empowermentroots.com, "anetriskelman@comcast.net"
anetriskelman@comcast.net, Greg Ellis gellis@folktime.org, "sfarr@folktime.org" sfarr@folktime.org,
"mpuckette@comcast.net" mpuckette@comcast.net, "cjohnsorenson@gmail.com"
cjohnsorenson@gmail.com, "lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, Michele Veenker
michele@namicc.org, Patricia Day TenEyck patricia@namimultnomah.org, "KGriffey@mhaoforegon.org"
KGriffey@mhaoforegon.org

 
 
­­­­­Original Appointment­­­­­
From: Herring, Cherise R :LSO Behavioral Health Admin 
Sent: Thursday, December 10, 2015 8:17 AM
To: Herring, Cherise R :LSO Behavioral Health Admin; Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin;
Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir Behavioral Health Svcs; 'Cindy Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu); Custer,John
(John.Custer@ah.org); herbert.ozer@kp.org; Haywood, Tom L :LSO Finance; Melaragno, Tony :LSO VP
Behavioral Hlth and Onc; karey.romanowski@ah.org; anne.smith@kp.org; 'Herbert Ozer/OR/KAIPERM';
Bradley.s.christie@kp.org; 'shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org'; Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources;
'Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org'; Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS; Swearingen, Kayla M :LEH Nurse Manager; Burchell,
Molly F :LEH Clinical VP Pediatrics; Taylor, Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager; Terrett, Brian S :LSO Dir Public
Relations; 'Daniel.J.Bristow@KP.org'; James M. Mol (james.M.Mol@kp.org); Sonia.X.Munoz@kp.org;
Brignola,Maria; Patricia.danielson@ah.org; ann@empowermentroots.com; lonefir@gmail.com; Janie Marsh
(jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org)
Cc: 'ana.r.smetana@kp.org'
Subject: Unity Engagement Session 6/27/16 @ 10am
When: Monday, June 27, 2016 10:00 AM­11:30 AM (UTC­08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: Holladay Park, Melaragno Conference Room
 
 
Holladay Park
1225 NE Second Ave.
Portland, OR 97232
Melaragno Conference Room (G2)
 
Check in with the front desk and they will give you directions to the conference room.
 
Please park in the Legacy North Parking lot which is north of the new lab central construction site near The
Crown Plaza Motel. Legacy Employees please bring their Legacy ID Badges  because visible ID is required
inside Holladay  Park  24/7,  other  ID  Badges will be issued as needed upon arrival.
 
If you have other key people that you would like to invite from your organization, please forward them this
invite.
 
Thanks,
 
Cherise Herring
Administrative Assistant to:
VP of Behavioral Health and Oncology Services, Tony Melaragno, M.D.
Director of Behavioral Health, Chris Farentinos, MD, MPH, CADC II
Legacy Good Samaritan Medical Center
1040 NW 22nd Ave. Ste 400, Portland, OR 97210
crherrin@lhs.org / P: 503­413­6875/ F: 503­413­6793
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